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GENERICARE PHARMACY PVT.LTD.

Genericare Pharmacy, established in 2018, has emerged as India's trusted 

and leading Generic Medicine Franchise Company. We began our journey 

with our first outlet in Maharashtra and now boast over 200 outlets in the state.

Committed to delivering exceptional customer service, high-quality products, 

and the introduction of new molecules, we have expanded our business throughout

India and internationally.

We provide generic medicines that prevent and treat diseases, making them

available and affordable for everyone in India, particularly those in remote areas

who are very poor.

In Maharashtra, over 500,000 people take our generic medicines on a monthly basis.

Our medicines are low in cost and of the highest quality, helping to maintain better 

health. 

We aim to make a positive impact on society by creating a portfolio of affordable 

medicines accessible to all.

Specializing in various segments of medicines including General, Cardiac –Diabetic,Neuropsychiatric, 
Dermatology, Ophthalmic, and Ayurvedic, we supply medicines throughout India.
All our products aremanufactured in WHO-GMP, GMP & GLP certified facilities, ensuring quality 
and safety.

SERVICES

ACHIEVEMENTS

Genericare Pharmacy Pvt.Ltd

GENERICARE PHARMACY PVT. LTD.
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AMLODIPINE 
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3X10 ₹ 43/-

ACECLOFENAC CHLORZOXAZONE 
PARACETAMOL

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10Tab ₹ 95/-

ACECLOFENAC & 
PARACETAMOL

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 45/-

ACECLOFENAC PARACETAMOL 
SERRATIOPEPTIDAS

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 113/-

ACECLOFENAC 
THIOCOLCHICOSIDE

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 180/-

10Tab 10Tab

10Tab

ALPHA LIPOIC MECOBALAMIN
 VITAMIN B6

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 165/-10cab

ALPHA LIPOIC METHYLCOBALAMIN
 FOLIC ACID

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 195/-10Tab

AMBROXOL HCL. TERBUTALINE 
SULPH. GUAIPHE

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 85/-100ML

AMITRIPTYLINE
AMITRYPTILINE 10MG TAB

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 23/-10Tab

AMLODIPINE & ATENOLOL
AMLO 5 +ATEN 25 TABLET   
PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 55/-10Tab

AMLODIPINE & ATENOLOL
AMLO 5 +ATENOLOL 50 TAB   

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 78/-3X10

AMLODIPINE
AMLODIPINE 5 MG TAB    

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 27/-10X10

AMOXICILLIN CLAVUANATE
 POTTASIUM

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 180/-10Tab

CLOPIDOGREL ASPIRIN
 ASPI 150 + CLOP 75 TAB 
PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 48/-10Tab

CLOPIDOGREL ASPIRIN
 ASPIRIN 75+ CLOPIDOGREL 75 TAB

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 75/-3X10

ATORVASTATIN + CLOPIDOGREL
+ ASPIRIN

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 60/-10X10
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ATORVASTATIN + CLOPIDOGREL
+ ASPIRIN

ATOR10+ASP75+CLOP75

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3X10 ₹ 60/-

ATORVASTATIN + ASPIRIN
ATOR 10 + ASPIRIN 75

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3X10 ₹ 35/-

ATORVASTATIN + CLOPIDOGRAL
 ATOR 10 + CLOPI 75

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10Cap ₹ 110/-

ATORVASTATIN+CLOPIDOGREL
+ASPIRIN

 ATOR20+ASPI75+CLOPI75 
PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3X10 ₹ 75/-

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10Tab ₹ 55/-

ATORVASTATIN 
ATOR 10mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10Tab ₹ 120/-

ATORVASTATIN 
ATOR 20mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10Tab ₹ 90/-

ATORVASTATIN 
ATOR 40mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:6Tab ₹ 69/-

AZITHROMYCIN 
 AZITHROMYCIN 250

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3 Tab ₹ 70/-

AZITHROMYCIN 
  AZITHROMYCIN 500

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3x10 ₹ 85/-

BENIDIPINE HCL.
  BENIDIPINE 4mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10Tab ₹ 80/-

BETAHISTINE
BETAHISTINE 16mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10Tab ₹ 55/-

BETAHISTINE
BETAHI HCL 8MG DISP 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10Tab ₹ 80/-

BETAHISTINE 
  BETAHI 16mg BETAS 16mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10Tab ₹ 75/-

BISOPROLOL AMLODIPINE
  BISO 5 + AMLO 5

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10Tab ₹ 75/-

BISOPROLOL 
  BISO 2.5mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10Tab ₹ 60/-

BISOPROLOL 
  BISO 5mg 
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PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x15 ₹ 90/-

 CALCITRIOL CALCIUM ZINC
&MAGNESIUM CAP

  CALC+D3+MG+ZINC-CALBITAL

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:15Tab ₹ 70/-

 CALCIUM + VITAMIN D3
  CALC.500+VITD250mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10Tab ₹ 55/-

 CARVEDILOL
  CARVEDILOL 3.125mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 50/-

 CHLORTHALIDONE
  CHLORTHALIDONE 12.5mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 60/-

 CHLORTHALIDONE
  CHLORTHALIDONE 6.25mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 80/-

 CILNIDIPINE
  CILNIDIPINE 10mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3x10 ₹ 85/-

 CILNIDIPINE
  CILNIDIPINE 20mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 45/-

 CILNIDIPINE
  CILNIDIPINE 5mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 70/-

 CLOPIDOGREL
  CLOPIDOGREL 75mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 75/-

 CLOPIDOGREL & ASPIRIN
  CLOPIDO75mg+ASPIR75 MG

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:100gm ₹ 111/-

  CLOTRIMAZOLE
  CLOTRI 1% DUSTING POWDER 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 175/-

  DAPAGLIFLOZIN + METFOMIN
  DAPA10mg + METFOMIN500mg  

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x14 ₹ 295/-

  DAPAGLIFLOZIN 
  DAPA10mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 100/-

  DAPAGLIFLOZIN 
  DAPA5mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:100ml ₹ 95/-

  DEXTROMETHORPHAN HBR
+CHLORPHENIRAMINE +P   DEXT15+CHLO2+PHE5 SYP  

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:30gm ₹ 116/-

  DICLOFENAC DIETHYLAMMONIUM
 LINSEED OIL M  DICL1.16+METH5+OLE+MENTH GEL 
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PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 85/-

  DICLOFENAC POT. PARACETAMOL
 SERRATIOPEPT  DICL50mg + Pa325mg +SR10mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 88/-

  DICLOFENAC + PARACETAMOL
+ CHLORZOXZONE  DICL50mg + PAR325mg + CLOR250 mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 120/-

  ESOMEPRAZOLE DOMPERIDONE  ESOM40mg + DOM30mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 80/-

  ESOMEPRAZOLE   ESOM 40mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 210/-

  ETORICOXIB THIOCOLCHICOSIDE    ETOR60mg+THIO4mg  

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 125/-

  ETORICOXIB   ETORI 90mg  
PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 102/-

   FEBUXOSTAT    FEBU40mg  
PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 105/-

 FERROUS ASCORBATE 
FOLIC ACID     FERR.ASC100+FOLIC ACID1.5  

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 150/-

 FERROUS FUMARATE 
FOLIC ACID ZINC SULPH.   FERR100+FOL5+ZN22.5-ZINFERIO 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 140/-

FEXOFNADINE+MONTELUKAST
FEXO120mg+MONTE10mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:20x1 ₹ 13.50/-

 FLUCONAZOLE FLUC150mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 165/-

 FORMETEROL FUMARATE
 & BUDESONIDE FORM6mg+BUDE200mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: 1NOS ₹ 205/-

 FORMETEROL FUMARATE
 & BUDESONIDE FORM6mg+BUDE400mg

 1NOS

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 140/-

 GABAPENTIN &
METHYLCOBALAMIN GABA300mg+METH500mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 160/-

 GABAPENTIN &
NORTRYPTILINE GABA400mg+NORTRI10mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 50/-

 GLEBENCLAMIDE &
METFORMIN GLIB5mg+METFOR500mg 
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PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 75/-

 GLICLAZIDE & METFORMIN GLIC40mg+MET500sr 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 75/-

 GLICLAZIDE & METFORMIN GLIC80mg+MET500mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3x10 ₹ 50/-

 GLICLAZIDE  GLIC40mg 
PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3x10 ₹ 60/-

 GLICLAZIDE  GLIC80mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x15 ₹ 60/-

 GLIMEPRIDE+METFORMIN 
 GLIM0.5+MET500SR-GLIDAX M0.5 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 70/-

 GLIMEPRIDE+METFORMIN 
  GLIM1+MET500PR

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 130/-

 GLIMEPIRIDE+PIOGLITAZONE
+METFORMIN HCL 

  GLIM1+PIO15+MET500SR
PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3x10 ₹ 95/-

 GLIMEPIRIDE+VOGLIBOSE
+METFORMIN

  GLIM1+VOG0.3+MET500SR 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x15 ₹ 98/-

 GLIMEPIRIDE+VOGLIBOSE
+METFORMIN

  GLIM1+VOG0.2+MET500SR 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3x10 ₹ 120/-

 GLIMEPRIDE+METFORMIN
  GLIM2+MET1000 SR 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 73/-

 GLIMEPRIDE+METFORMIN
   GLIM2+MET500PR 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3x10 ₹ 110/-

 GLIMEPIRIDE+PIOGLITAZONE
+METFORMIN HCL

   GLIM2+PIO15+MET500SR

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x15 ₹ 120/-

 GLIMEPIRIDE+VOGLIBOSE
+METFORMIN

   GLIM2+VOG.2+MET500SR  

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 109/-

 GLIMEPIRIDE+VOGLIBOSE
+METFORMIN

   GLIM2+VOG.3+MET500SR  

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x15 ₹ 120/-

 GLIMEPIRIDE+VOGLIBOSE
+METFORMIN

   GLIM2+VOG0.2+MET500 SR  

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3x10 ₹ 100/-

 GLIMEPRIDE+METFORMIN
   GLIM3+MET1000 SR 
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PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3x10 ₹ 89/-

 GLIMEPRIDE+METFORMIN
   GLIM3+MET500 SR 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:3x10 ₹ 120/-

 GLIMEPIRIDE+VOGLIBOSE
+METFORMIN

   GLIM3+VOG0.3+MET 500SR
PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 85/-

 GLIMEPRIDE+METFORMIN
   GLIM4+MET500 SR 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 105/-

 GLIMEPRIDE+METFORMIN
   GLIM4+MET1000 SR 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 37/-

 GLIMEPIRIDE
   GLIMEPIRIDE 1mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 59/-

 GLIMEPIRIDE
   GLIMEPIRIDE 2mg 

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 35/-

 HYDROXYZINE 
   HYDROXYZINE 10mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P:10x10 ₹ 30/-

 HYDROXYZINE HCL 
   HYDROXYZINE 25mg

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 180/-

 ITRACONAZOLE
   ITRACONAZOLE 100mg Cap

10X10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 247/-

 ITRACONAZOLE
   ITRACONAZOLE 200mg Cap

10Cap PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 215/-

 IVABRADINE 
   IVABRADINE 5MG

10X10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 160/-

 LACOSAMIDE
   LACOSAMIDE 100mg

10X10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 258/-

 LACTULOSE
   LACTULOSE 200ml

200ml PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 240/-

 LEVETIRACETAM 
    LEVETIRACETAM 1000MG 

3x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 75/-

 KETOROLAC DT
   KETOROLAC DT 10mg

10X10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 150/-

 LEVETIRACETAM 
    LEVETIRACETAM 500MG 

10x10
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PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 200/-

 LEVETIRACETAM 
    LEVETIRACETAM 750mg 

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 98/-

 MONTELUKAST &
LEVOCETIRIZINE

    LEVO5mg+MONTE10mg 
10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 40/-

LEVOCETIRIZINE
    LEVOCETIRIZINE 5mg 

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 59/-

LOSARTAN POT.
 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE

    LOSA50+HTCZ12.5 
10x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 35/-

LOSARTAN POT.
    LOSA25mg

5x2x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 60/-

LOSARTAN POT.
    LOSA50mg

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 38/-

METFORMIN HCL
METFORMIN 1000mg SR

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 14/-

METFORMIN HCL
METFORMIN 250mg

4x5x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 25/-

METFORMIN HCL
METFORMIN 500mg

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 210/-

METFORMIN HCL
METFORMIN 500mg SR

10x15 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 23/-

METFORMIN HCL
METFORMIN 500mg PR

3x15 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 90/-

METHYLPREDNISOLONE
METHYLPREDNISOLNE 4mg

10x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 78/-

METOPROLOL AMLODIPINE
METO25mg+AMLO5mg 

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 120/-

METOPROLOL
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE

 METO50+HTCZ12.50 
10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 78/-

METOPROLOL AMLODIPINE
METO50mg+AMLO5mg 

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 55/-

METOPROLOL 
MET12.5 XL

10x10
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PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 55/-

METOPROLOL 
MET025mg SR

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 65/-

METOPROLOL 
MET050mg ER

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 95/-

 MOXONIDINE 
MOXONIDINE 0.3mg 

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 75/-

 NEBIVOLOL
 NEBIVOLOL 2.5mg  

3x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 96/-

 NEBIVOLOL
 NEBIVOLOL 5mg  

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 115/-

 NICORANDIL
  NICORANDIL 5mg 

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 95/-

  OFLOXACIN ORNIDAZOLE
  OFLOX200+ORNI500 

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 90/-

  OLMESARTEN &
AMLODIPINE

   OLME20mg+AMLO5mg 
10x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 90/-

  OLMESARATN &
HYDROCHLORTHAIZIDE

 OLME20mg+HTCZ 12.5mg 
3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 140/-

  OLMESARTAN & MEDOXOMIL
 OLMESARATN 40mg

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 120/-

  OLMESARTAN & MEDOXOMIL
 OLMESARATN 20mg

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 80/-

  OMEPRAZOLE DOMPERIDONE
 OMEP20+DOM10 

20x15

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 50/-

OMEPRAZOLE
 OMEPRAZOLE 20 CAP

20x15 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 45/-

ONDANSETRON 
ONDANSETRON 4mg MD

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 135/-

PANTOPRAZOLE 
& DOMPERIDONE

 PANT40+DOM30 DSR CAP
10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 72/-

PANTOPRAZOLE 
& DOMPERIDONE

  PANT40mg+DOMPE10mg
10x10
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PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 70/-

PANTOPRAZOLE
  PANTOPRAZOLE 40mg

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 48/-

PIOGLITAZONE
  PIOGLITAZON 15mg

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 30/-

PIOGLITAZONE
  PIOGLITAZON 7.5mg

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 250/-

PRASUGREL
  PRASUGREL 10mg

3x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 50/-

PRAZOSIN
  PRAZOCIN 2.5mg XL 

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 85/-

PRAZOSIN
  PRAZOCIN 5mg XL 

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 190/-

PREGABANIL+METHYCOBALAMAINE
+ NORTI

   PREG75+MET1.5+NOR10 

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 160/-

 PREGABALIN & MECOBALAMIN
  PREG75+METH1500MG 

10x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 155/-

 PREGABALIN & MECOBALAMIN
  PREG75mg+METH750mg 

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 90/-

 PREGABALIN & NORTRYPTILINE
  PREG75mg+NORT 10mg

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 25/-

 PROPRANOLOL HCL.
  PROPRANALOL 20mg

5X2x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 59/-

 RABEPRAZOLE+DOMPERIDONE
  RABE20+DOM 10

10x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 110/-

 RABEPRAZOLE+DOMPERIDONE
  RABE20mg+DOM30mg DSR 

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 175/-

 RABEPRAZOLE+LEVOSULPRIDE
  RABE20mg+LEVO75mg  

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 65/-

 RABEPRAZOLE
  RABEPRAZOLE 20mg 

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 59/-

 RAMIPRIL
  RAMIPRIL 2.5mg

10x10
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PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 89/-

 RAMIPRIL
  RAMIPRIL 5mg

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 140/-

 RANOLAZINE
   RANOLAZINE 500mg ER 

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 128/-

 ROSUVASTATIN+CLOPIDOGREL
+ASPIRIN

   ROSU10mg+ASP75mg+CLOPI75mg

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 96/-

 ROSUVASTATIN+ASPIRIN
    ROSU10+ASPI75 CAP 

10x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 120/-

 ROSUVASTATIN+CLOPIDOGREL
    ROSU10mg+CLOPI75mg CAP

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 180/-

 ROSUVASTATIN+CLOPIDOGREL
+ASPIRIN

    ROSU20mg+ASP75mg+CLO75mg CAP  

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 125/-

 ROSUVASTATIN
 ROSUVASTATIN 10MG 

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 145/-

 ROSUVASTATIN
 ROSUVASTATIN 20MG 

10x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 57/-

 ROSUVASTATIN
 ROSUVASTATIN 5MG 

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 350/-

 SITAGLIPTIN+METFORMIN
    SITA50mg+METFOMIN500mg

2x15 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 55/-

 SODIUM BICARBONATE
     SODI.BICARBONATE 1000mg

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 60/-

 SODIUM BICARBONATE
     SODI.BICARBONATE 500mg

20x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 69/-

 SODIUM VALPORATE+
VALPROIC ACID

      SODI.VAL200+VALPORIC87(300CR) 

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 75/-

 TAZAROTENE
 TAMSULOSIN 0.4MG 

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 120/-

 DUTASTERIDE TAMSULOSIN TAMSULOSIN0.4+DUTASTRIDE 0.5T 

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 85/-

 TELMISARTAN AMLODIPINE  TELM40mg+AMLO5mg tab 

10x10
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PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 95/-

 TELMISARTAN+AMLODIPINE
+HYDROCHLORTHAIZID  TELM40+AMLO5+HTCZ12.5 Tab 

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 80/-

 TELMISARTAN+
CHLORTHALIDONE  TELM40+CHLOR 6.25 Tab

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 85/-

 TELMISARTAN+
CHLORTHALIDONE  TELM40+CHLOR 12.5 Tab

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 90/-

 TELMISARTAN +CILNIDIPINE  TELM40mg +CILNI10mg Tab

3x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 75/-

 TELMISARTAN 
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE  TELM40+HTCZ 12.5 Tab

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 120/-

 TELMISARTAN+METOPROLOL   TELM40+METO 25ER Tab 

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 135/-

 TELMISARTAN+METOPROLOL TELM40+METO 50ER Tab 

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 90/-

  TELMISARTAN 
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE

TELM80+HTCZ 12.5MG  Tab  

10x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 68/-

  TELMISARTAN
TELMISARTAN 20MG Tab

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 75/-

  TELMISARTAN
TELMISARTAN 40MG Tab

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 90/-

  TELMISARTAN
TELMISARTAN 80MG Tab

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 140/-10x10

   TENELIGLIPTIN+METFOMIN
TENE20+MET 500SR Tab  

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 90/-

  TENELIGLIPTIN
TENELIGLIPTIN 20 MG Tab

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 99/-

  TERBINAFINE
TERBINAFINE 250MG Tab

10x7 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 405/-

  TICAGRELOR
TICAGRELOR 90MG Tab

2x14 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 69/-10x15

   TORASEMIDE 
SPIRONOLACTONE
TORS10+SPIRONO50 Tab  

GENERICARE PHARMACY PVT.LTD.



PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 65/-

  TORASEMIDE
TORSEMIDE 10MG Tab

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 40/-

  TORASEMIDE
TORSEMIDE 5MG Tab

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 95/-

  TRIMETAZIDINE
TRIMETAZDINE 35MR

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 170/-2x15

   VIDAGLIPTIN METFORMIN
VILD50+MET500 Tab  

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 135/-

  VIDAGLIPTIN
VILDAGLIPTIN 100MG SR Tab

10x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 137/-

  VIDAGLIPTIN
VILDAGLIPTIN 50MG SR Tab

10x15 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 64/-

 VOGLIBOSE+METFORMIN
VOGL0.3+METFO500SR Tab

3x10 PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 40/-

  VOGLIBOSE
 VOGLIBOSE 0.2 MG Tab

10x10

PACK SIZE: M.R.P: ₹ 50/-

  VOGLIBOSE
 VOGLIBOSE 0.3 MG Tab

10x15

GENERICARE PHARMACY PVT.LTD.
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PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT NAME

AMLO5+HYDRO12.5 TAB        3*10TAB

ACEC100+PA325+CL250           10TAB

ACEC100+PARA325 TAB           10TAB

ACEC100+PARA325+SERR15        10TAB

ACEC100+THIO4 TAB             10TAB

ALPH100+MEC+PYRI+FOL CAPSULE  10CAP

ALPH100+MECO+D3+PRYRID+FOLIC  10TAB

AMBR15+TER1.25+GUI50+MEN1.5SY 100ML

AMITRYPTILINE 10MG TABLET     10TAB

AMLO5+ATEN25 TABLET           10TAB

AMLO5+ATENOLOL50MG TAB        3*10TAB

AMLODIPINE 5 MG TAB           10*10TAB

AMOX500+POT.CLAV125 TABLET    10TAB

ASPI150+CLOP75 TAB            10TAB

ASPIRIN75+CLOPIDOGREL75 TAB   10TAB

ATOR10+ASP75+CLOP75 CAPS      3*10CAP

ATOR10+ASPIRIN75 CAPS         3*10CAPS

ATOR10+CLOPI75 CAPS           10CAPS

ATOR20+ASPI75+CLOPI75 CAPSULE 3*10CAP

ATORVASTATIN 10MG TAB         10TAB

ATORVASTATIN 20MG TAB         10TAB

ATORVASTATIN 40MG TAB         10TAB

AZITHROMYCIN 250 TAB          6TAB

AZITHROMYCIN 500 TABLET       3TAB

BENIDIPINE 4MG TABLET         3*10TAB

BETAHISTINE 16 MG TAB         10TAB

BETAHISTINE HCL 8MG DISP TAB  10TAB

BETAHISTINE-16 BETASENSE 16MG 10TAB

BISO5+AMLO5 TABLET            10TAB

BISOPROLOL 2.5 TABLET         10TAB

BISOPROLOL 5 TABLET           10TAB

CALC+D3+MG+ZINC-CALBITAL TAB  15TAB

CALC.500+VITD250IU TAB        15TAB

CARVEDILOL 3.125 TAB          10TAB

CHLORTHALIDONE 12.5 TABET     10*10TAB

CHLORTHALIDONE 6.25 TABLET    10TAB

CILNIDIPINE 10MG TABLET       10*10TAB

CILNIDIPINE 20MG TABLET       3*10TAB

CILNIDIPINE 5MG TABLET        10TAB

CLOPIDOGREL 75 MG TAB         10TAB

CLOTRIMAZOLE 1% DUSTING POWDE 100GM

DAPA10+METFOMIN500 TABLET     10TAB

DAPAGLIFLOZIN 10MG            10*14TAB

DAPAGLIFLOZIN 5MG TAB         10TAB

DEXT15+CHLO2+PHE5 SYP         100ML

DICL1.16+METH5+OLE+MENTH GEL  30GM

DICL50+PA325+SR10 TAB         10TAB

DICL50+PAR325+CLOR250 TABLET  10TAB

ESOM40+DOM30 CAP              10*10CAPS

ESOMEPRAZOLE 40MG TAB         10TAB

ETOR60+THIO4 TABLET           10TAB

ETORICOXIB 90MG TAB           10TAB

FEBUXOSTAT 40MG TAB           10TAB

FERR.ASC100+FOLIC ACID1.5 TAB 10TAB

FERR100+FOL5+ZN22.5-ZINFERIO  10TAB

FEXO120+MONTE10 TABLET        10TAB

FLUCONAZOLE 150 TABLET        20*1TAB

FORM6MCG+BUDE200 ROTACAP      1NOS

FORM6MCG+BUDE400 ROTACAP      1NOS

GABA300+METH500 TABLETS       10TAB

GABA400+NORTRI10 TABLET       10TAB

GLIB5+METFORMIN500 TABLET     10TAB

GLIC40+MET500SR TABLET        10*10 TAB

GLIC80+METFORMIN 500 TAB      10TAB

GLICLAZIDE 40MG TABLET        10*10TAB

GLICLAZIDE 60SR-GLIRIO 60MR T 10TAB

GLICLAZIDE 80MG TABLET        10TAB

GLICLAZIDE 80MG TABLET        3*10TAB

GLIM0.5+MET500SR-GLIDAX M0.5  15TAB

GLIM1+MET500PR TAB            3*10TAB

GLIM1+PIO15+MET500SR TAB      10TAB

GLIM1+VOG0.2+MET500SR TAB     15TAB

GLIM1+VOG0.3+MET500SR TAB     10*10TAB

GLIM2+MET1K SR TABLET         10TAB

GLIM2+MET500PR TAB            3*10TAB

GLIM2+PIO15+MET500SR TAB      10*10TAB

GLIM2+VOG.2+MET500SR          15TAB

GLIM2+VOG.3+MET500SR TAB      10TAB

GLIM2+VOG0.2+MET500 SR        10TAB

GLIM3+MET1000 SR TAB          3*10

GLIM3+MET500SR TABLET         10TAB

GLIM3+VOG0.3+MET 500SR TAB    10TAB

GLIM4+MET 500SR TAB           10*10TAB

GLIM4+METFORMIN 1000SR TAB    10TAB

GLIMEPIRIDE 1MG TAB           10TAB

GLIMEPIRIDE 2MG TAB           10TAB

HYDROXYZINE 10MG TAB          10TAB

HYDROXYZINE 25MG TAB          10TAB

ITRACONAZOLE 100 MG CAPS      10CAP

ITRACONAZOLE 200MG CAPSULE    10CAP

IVABRADINE 5MG TAB            10*10TAB

KETOROLAC DT 10MG TABLET      10*10TAB

LACOSAMIDE 100MG TAB          10TAB

LACTULOOP 200 SOLUTION        200MML

LEVETIRACETAM 1000MG TAB      3*10TAB

LEVETIRACETAM 500 TAB         10TAB

LEVETIRACETAM 750 TABLET      3*10TAB

LEVO5MG+MONTE10MG TAB         10TAB

LEVOCETIRIZINE 5MG TAB        10TAB

LOSA50+HTCZ12.5 TABLET        10*10TAB

GENERICARE PHARMACY PVT.LTD.



GENERICARE PHARMACY
PRODUCT LIST

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT NAME

LOSARATN 25MG TABLET          10TAB

LOSARTAN 50MG TAB             3*10

METFORMIN 1000MG SR TAB       10TAB

METFORMIN 250MG TAB           20*10TAB

METFORMIN 500 TABLET          10TAB

METFORMIN 500PR TAB           10TAB

METFORMIN 500SR TAB           15TAB

METHYLPREDNISOLNE 4MG TAB     10TAB

METO25+AMLO5 TABELT           10*10TAB

METO50+HTCZ12.50 TAB          10TAB

METO50SR+AMLO5 TABLET         10*10TAB

METOPROLOL 12.5XL TAB         10TAB

METOPROLOL 25MG SR TAB        10*10TAB

METOPROLOL ER 50MG            10TAB

MOXONIDINE 0.3MG TAB          10TAB

NEBIVOLOL 2.5 TABLET          3*10TAB

NEBIVOLOL 5 MG TAB            10TAB

NICORANDIL 5MG TAB            10TAB

OFLOX200+ORNI500 TABLET       10TAB

OLME20+AMLO5 TABLET           10TAB

OLME20+HTCZ 12.5 TAB          3*10TAB

OLMESARATN 40MG TABLET        10*10TAB

OLMESARTAN 20MG TABLET        10*10TAB

OMEP20+DOM10 CAPSULES         10*15CAPS

OMEPRAZOLE 20 CAPSULE         10*15CAP

ONDANSETRON 4MG MD TABLET     10TAB

PANT40+DOM30 DSR CAPSULE      10CAP

PANT40+DOMPERIDONE 10 TAB     10TAB

PANTOPRAZOLE 40MG TAB         10TAB

PIOGLITAZON 15 TAB            10TAB

PIOGLITAZON 7.5 TAB           10TAB

PRASUGREL 10MG TAB            10TAB

PRAZOCIN 2.5XL TABLET         10TAB

PRAZOCIN 5MG XL TAB           3*10TAB

PREG75+MET1.5+NOR10 TAB       10TAB

PREG75+METH1500MG TAB         10TAB

PREG75+METHYL750 CAPSULE      10CAP

PREG75+NORT 10MG TAB          10TAB

PROPRANALOL 20MG TAB          10TAB

RABE20+DOM 10 TAB             10TAB

RABE20+DOM30 DSR CAPS         10CAP

RABE20+LEVO75 CAPSULE         10CAP

RABEPRAZOLE 20MG TAB          10TAB

RAMIPRIL 2.5 MG TAB           10TAB

RAMIPRIL 5MG TAB              10TAB

RANOLAZINE 500MG ER TAB       10TAB

ROSU10+ASP75+CLOPI75 CAPS     3*10CAPS

ROSU10+ASPI75 CAP             10CAP

ROSU10+CLOPI75 CAPSULE        10TAB

ROSU20+ASP75+CLO75 CAP        3*10

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG TAB         10*10TAB

ROSUVASTATIN 20MG TAB         10*10TAB

ROSUVASTATIN 5MG TABLET       10*10TAB

SITA50+METFOMIN500 TABLET     15TAB

SODI.BICARBONATE 1000MG TAB   10TAB

SODI.BICARBONATE 500MG TAB    10TAB

SODI.VAL200+VALPORIC87(300CR) 10TAB

TAMSULOSIN 0.4MG TAB          10TAB

TAMSULOSIN0.4+DUTASTRIDE 0.5T 10TAB

TELM40+AMLO5 TAB              10TAB

TELM40+AMLO5+HTCZ12.5 TAB     10TAB

TELM40+CHLOR 6.25 TAB         10*10TAB

TELM40+CHLOR12.5 TAB          10TAB

TELM40+CILNI10 TAB            10*10TAB

TELM40+HTCZ 12.5TAB           10*10TAB

TELM40+METO 25ER TAB          10TAB

TELM40+METO 50ER TAB          10*10TAB

TELM80+HTCZ 12.5MG TAB        10TAB

TELMISARTAN 20MG TAB          10*10TAB

TELMISARTAN 40MG TAB          3*10

TELMISARTAN 80MG TABLET       10*10TAB

TENE20+MET 500SR TAB          10*10TAB

TENELIGLIPTIN 20 MG TABLETS   10*10TAB

TERBINAFINE 250MG TAB         7TAB

TICAGRELOR 90MG TAB           2*14TAB

TORS10+SPIRONO50 TABLET       15TAB

TORSEMIDE 10MG TAB            10TAB

TORSEMIDE 5MG TAB             10TAB

TRIMETAZDINE 35MR TAB         10TAB

VILD50+MET500 TABLET          10*15TAB

VILDAGLIPTIN 100MG SR TAB     10TAB

VILDAGLIPTIN 50MG TAB         15TAB

VOGL0.3+METFORMIN500SR TABLET 3*10TAB

VOGLIBOSE 0.2 MG TAB          10TAB

VOGLIBOSE 0.3 MG TAB          10TAB

WM DAY COMBO 2                4UNIT
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Follow
Us On:

2nd Floor, Karma Anex, Krushnai Nagar, 

Behind Hotel Seven Haven, Nashik, 

Maharashtra 422009


